SUMO
UM6116-2/ UM6116-3/ UM6116-4
2K X 8 High Speed CMOS SRAM
Features
• Single 5V supply and high density 24 pin package
• High speed: Fast access time
• Low power standby and
Low power operation

Data Retention Mode _
Vee VDR ~2V
Ordering Information
Part Number Access Time (Max.) Package
UM6116-2 120 ns Plastic
UM6116-3 90 ns Plastic
UM6116-4 70 ns Plastic
UM6116J-2 120 ns CERDIP
UM6116J-3 90 ns CERDIP
UM6116J-4 70 ns CERDIP
2-37